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CURRENCY

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

ZWL

ZWL

ZWL

USsD

1.0000

125.5741

129.3987

127.48640

15.38930
1.32160
114.95500
18.02500
0.08550
0.92100
804.25000
0.74160
1.38515
63.80000
8.97160
9.93675
1.27100
1.08750
6.32245
76.87500
0.68985
6.84060
1,985.87500
89.78000
32.87500
51.27620
15.38750
44.15000
4.17850
15.38750
0.39775
15.72500
5.06245
2,315.00000
120.00000
113.90000
2.21625

188.54000

2,194.07500

7.43295

7.78230

108.09000
597.27000

0.12065

168.48640

0.90185

0.14140

10.90095

117.41550

6.31080

94.54440

176.58775

0.50060

0.07030

0.07790

0.00995

138.64180

0.04955

0.60310

87.94690

0.05360
256,969.64330

0.70435

0.25790

0.40230

0.12065

0.34635
0.03270

0.12070
0.00305
0.12335
0.03970
18.16345

0.94235
0.89360
0.01735

1.47920
17.21425

0.05830

0.06100

0.84800

4.68600




